
City of Ankeny

Building Permit Report

Month of July 2024

(1) includes permits issued for sheds, pools, garages, decks, porches, auxiliary structures

(2) includes permits issued for: driveway approach, signs, fences, other misc. non-residential

RSF includes attached & detached dwelling units; RDF includes duplexs; RMF includes apartments & stacked condo units

* includes footing & foundation permits



The City Of Ankeny

Building Permit Report (Monthly)

Type of Use Type of Work Issue Date Valuation Permit Number Street Address Applicant Name Contractor Name

Single Family Detached New Building 7/5/2024 $538,083 24-3260-NEW 1505 SW Des Moines St Caliber Homes Caliber Homes

Single Family Detached New Building 7/8/2024 $351,634 24-3172-NEW 3235 NW 27th Cir Happe Homes, LLP Happe Homes, LLP

Single Family Detached New Building 7/8/2024 $379,858 24-3183-NEW 3137 NW 27th Cir Happe Homes, LLP Happe Homes, LLP

Single Family Detached New Building 7/8/2024 $369,379 24-3219-NEW 2405 NW 29th St Happe Homes, LLP Happe Homes, LLP

Single Family Detached New Building 7/15/2024 $381,584 24-3225-NEW 313 SW 16th St Hubbell Homes LC Hubbell Homes LC

Single Family Detached New Building 7/16/2024 $422,825 24-2320-NEW 2615 SW Vineyard Ln Bella Homes LLC Bella Homes LLC

Single Family Detached New Building 7/17/2024 $317,464 24-3418-NEW 716 NE Deerfield Dr Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc

Single Family Detached New Building 7/17/2024 $331,283 24-3419-NEW 712 NE Deerfield Dr Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc

Single Family Detached New Building 7/17/2024 $364,865 24-3420-NEW 708 NE Deerfield Dr Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc

Single Family Detached New Building 7/17/2024 $331,283 24-3421-NEW 709 NE Country Meadow Dr Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc

Single Family Detached New Building 7/17/2024 $312,205 24-3422-NEW 410 NE Country Meadow Dr Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc

Single Family Detached New Building 7/23/2024 $577,683 24-3716-NEW 6005 NE Briarwood Dr Genesis Homes Inc Genesis Homes Of Iowa LLC

Single Family Detached New Building 7/24/2024 $545,038 24-3262-NEW 1513 SW Des Moines St Caliber Homes Caliber Homes

Single Family Detached New Building 7/24/2024 $357,830 24-3531-NEW 1311 NE 55th St DR Horton - Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Detached New Building 7/25/2024 $458,394 24-3538-NEW 1305 NE 56th St DR Horton - Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Detached New Building 7/25/2024 $418,476 24-3629-NEW 410 SW 17th St Hubbell Homes LC Hubbell Homes LC

Single Family Detached New Building 7/25/2024 $370,947 24-3630-NEW 406 SW 17th St Hubbell Homes LC Hubbell Homes LC

Single Family Detached New Building 7/25/2024 $358,272 24-3631-NEW 402 SW 17th St Hubbell Homes LC Hubbell Homes LC

Single Family Detached New Building 7/26/2024 $428,301 24-3739-NEW 6117 NE Sherman Dr Kimberley Development Corp Kimberley Development Corp

Single Family Detached New Building 7/26/2024 $407,108 24-3774-NEW 6015 NE Sherman Dr Kimberley Development Corp Kimberley Development Corp

Single Family Detached New Building 7/31/2024 $468,056 24-3417-NEW 1220 NW Arbor Ct Kimberley Development Corp Kimberley Development Corp

Single Family Detached New Building 7/31/2024 $327,865 24-3673-NEW 121 NE Harvest Ridge Ln Harvest Ridge Builders Harvest Ridge Builders

Single Family Attached New Building 7/22/2024 $277,895 24-3534-NEW 1619 NE Crossing Oaks Ln DR Horton - Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Attached New Building 7/22/2024 $277,895 24-3613-NEW 1615 NE Crossing Oaks Ln Dr Horton-Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Attached New Building 7/22/2024 $277,895 24-3614-NEW 1611 NE Crossing Oaks Ln Dr Horton-Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Attached New Building 7/22/2024 $277,895 24-3615-NEW 1607 NE Crossing Oaks Ln Dr Horton-Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Attached New Building 7/22/2024 $277,895 24-3616-NEW 1603 NE Crossing Oaks Ln Dr Horton-Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Attached New Building 7/22/2024 $277,895 24-3620-NEW 1601 NE Crossing Oaks Ln Dr Horton-Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Detached Solar 7/1/2024 $27,900 24-3335-SOL 1911 NW Abilene Rd CB Solar Inc CB Solar Inc

Single Family Detached Building Addition 7/2/2024 $28,118 24-3348-ADD 1208 NW Boulder Point Pl Screenbuilders Screenbuilders

Single Family Detached Porch 7/2/2024 $3,528 24-3349-PRCH 507 NE 47th St Screenbuilders Screenbuilders

Single Family Detached Pergola 7/2/2024 $300 24-3392-PERG 202 SE 4th St Richard K Hilsenbeck Richard K Hilsenbeck

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/3/2024 $1,953 24-3378-ALT 2616 NW Reinhart Dr Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/3/2024 $15,844 24-3407-ALT 1604 NE Deerfield Dr DR Horton - Iowa LLC DR Horton - Iowa LLC

Single Family Detached Porch 7/8/2024 $13,328 24-3002-PRCH 2009 SW Sage Cir Sani Enterprise Sani Enterprise

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/8/2024 $14,000 24-3402-ALT 818 NE Cherry Plum Dr ARC Electric ARC Electric

Single Family Detached Porch 7/9/2024 $7,200 24-3100-PRCH 5003 NW 6th St Shawn Walker Shawn Walker

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/9/2024 $3,000 24-3463-ALT 2817 SW 28th St Toby Hughes Toby Hughes

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/11/2024 $700 24-3426-ALT 2644 NE 102nd Ave MBG Renovation MBG Renovation

Single Family Detached Solar 7/11/2024 $29,317 24-3474-SOL 2916 SW Butternut Dr Purelight Power Purelight Power

Single Family Detached Porch 7/11/2024 $5,800 24-3584-PRCH 232 NE 60th Ct Partners By Design Homes, Inc Partners By Design Homes Inc



Single Family Detached Porch 7/11/2024 $8,400 24-3586-PRCH 3188 SE Primrose Dr T & E Construction Inc T & E Construction Inc

Single Family Attached Solar 7/11/2024 $44,429 24-3592-SOL 516 SW Prairie Trail Pkwy Purelight Power Purelight Power

Single Family Detached Fire Repair 7/12/2024 $205,000 24-3570-FREP 1805 NW Ashland Pkwy Harvest Ridge Builders Clarity Construction Inc

Single Family Detached Building Addition 7/12/2024 $7,918 24-3591-ADD 5904 NE Oak Dr Generators for Sale Tobias Sommer

Multi-Family Pergola 7/15/2024 $9,000 24-3325-PERG 717 NE 5th St Quad J & J Builders LLC Quad J & J Builders LLC

Single Family Detached Garage 7/15/2024 $64,768 24-3502-GAR 1414 SW 2nd St Midwest Builders Of Iowa Midwest Builders Of Iowa

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/16/2024 $37,107 24-3607-ALT 2521 NW Greenwood St Ben Davidson Ben Davidson

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/17/2024 $4,500 24-3690-ALT 726 SE Uehlamar Dr BAM Basements BAM Basements

Single Family Attached Porch 7/18/2024 $2,000 24-3598-PRCH 1602 NW Driftwood Dr Happe Homes, LLP Happe Homes, LLP

Single Family Attached Porch 7/18/2024 $2,880 24-3599-PRCH 1610 NW Driftwood Dr Happe Homes, LLP Happe Homes

Single Family Attached Porch 7/18/2024 $2,880 24-3600-PRCH 1606 NW Driftwood Dr Happe Homes, LLP Happe Homes

Single Family Detached Porch 7/18/2024 $2,880 24-3601-PRCH 4501 NW 17th St Happe Homes, LLP Happe Homes

Single Family Detached Porch 7/18/2024 $2,880 24-3602-PRCH 4505 NW 17th St Happe Homes, LLP Happe Homes

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/18/2024 $47,817 24-3725-ALT 2207 NW 31st St Kenneth NGundo Kenneth NGundo

Single Family Detached Solar 7/22/2024 $28,452 24-3793-SOL 4711 NW 5th St Purelight Power Purelight Power

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/23/2024 $8,190 24-3585-ALT 826 SE 2nd St Growth Construction LLC Growth Construction LLC

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/23/2024 $19,341 24-3818-ALT 4104 NE 8th St Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/24/2024 $8,820 24-3863-ALT 1905 NE Trilein Dr James Downs Jesse James Downs Jesse

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/24/2024 $11,560 24-3866-ALT 3119 SW Butternut Ct Quality Services Quality Services

Single Family Attached Building Alteration 7/25/2024 $17,199 24-3501-ALT 4632 NE Milligan Ln David Kopf David Kopf

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/25/2024 $6,000 24-3821-ALT 117 NW Countrywood Ln Toby Hughes Toby Hughes

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/25/2024 $50,000 24-3850-ALT 2611 NW Woodbury Dr Compassion Builders Iowa Compassion Builders Iowa

Single Family Attached Solar 7/25/2024 $16,285 24-3857-SOL 2108 NW Boulder Ridge Ln One Source Solar 1 Source Solar

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/30/2024 $27,940 24-3955-ALT 2721 NW 23rd ST The Homelife Brothers The Homelife Brothers

Single Family Detached Building Addition 7/31/2024 $61,290 24-3922-ADD 3225 SW Townpark Cir Wailes Carpentry Wailes Carpentry

Single Family Detached Building Alteration 7/31/2024 $46,053 24-3946-ALT 3206 NW Westwood St Dane Nolte KBS

Single Family Detached Fire Repair 7/31/2024 $38,702 24-4004-FREP 4506 NE Bellagio Dr MacPro Restore MacPro Restore

Single Family Detached Shed 7/1/2024 $1,600 24-3372-SHD 916 NW Reinhart Dr Christopher Pierson Christopher Pierson

Single Family Detached Shed 7/1/2024 $1,200 24-3373-SHD 1319 NW 29th St Doug Giesinger Doug Giesinger

Single Family Detached Shed 7/2/2024 $1,200 24-3394-SHD 202 SE 4th St Richard K Hilsenbeck Richard K Hilsenbeck

Single Family Detached Shed 7/3/2024 $3,840 24-3410-SHD 515 NE 44th Ct Stephen Henderson Tuff Shed

Single Family Detached Shed 7/3/2024 $2,400 24-3414-SHD 3512 NW 27th St Dave Chase Gold Dome Builders

Single Family Detached Shed 7/8/2024 $2,800 24-3399-SHD 532 SW Southlawn Dr Keith Wendt Keith Wendt

Single Family Detached Shed 7/8/2024 $2,800 24-3459-SHD 3129 NW 27th Cir Curtis Ronald Curtis Ronald

Single Family Detached Shed 7/10/2024 $2,560 24-3523-SHD 305 NW Stratford Ln Peter J Eoriatti Spring Valley Sheds LLC

Single Family Detached Shed 7/12/2024 $4,800 24-2208-SHD 522 NE 42nd Ct Moser Matthew Central Iowa Sheds

Single Family Detached Shed 7/15/2024 $2,400 24-3627-SHD 3219 NW Reinhart Dr Nicholas Ruby Nicholas Ruby

Single Family Detached Shed 7/17/2024 $4,000 24-3589-SHD 914 NE Canterbury Dr Jerod Holt Premier Portable Buildings

Single Family Detached Shed 7/22/2024 $1,400 24-3769-SHD 5603 NE Geneva Dr Lila Ward Lila Ward

Single Family Detached Shed 7/29/2024 $3,840 24-3777-SHD 301 NW Abilene Rd Timothy Little Timothy Little

Single Family Detached Shed 7/29/2024 $1,200 24-3926-SHD 3510 SE 20th St Sudduth Andrew Sudduth Andrew

Single Family Detached Shed 7/31/2024 $1,400 24-4032-SHD 2712 NW Boulder Point Pl Corey Weiser Corey Weiser

Single Family Detached Deck 7/1/2024 $3,600 24-3375-DECK 2505 NW 9th St Kyle Randolph Kyle Randolph

Single Family Detached Deck 7/2/2024 $2,688 24-3090-DECK 3307 SW Maize Dr Zachariah L Sears Zachariah L Sears

Single Family Detached Deck 7/5/2024 $200 24-3453-DECK 205 SW Sharmin Dr Patricia Niska Patricia Niska

Single Family Detached Deck 7/5/2024 $1,836 24-3455-DECK 1213 NW Greenwood St David Driscoll David Driscoll



Single Family Detached Deck 7/9/2024 $1,440 24-3497-DECK 2701 NW 30th Ln J & L Contracting LLC J & L Contracting LLC

Single Family Detached Deck 7/16/2024 $3,480 24-3668-DECK 1611 NE Chambers Pkwy Reiter Construction Reiter Construction

Single Family Detached Deck 7/16/2024 $4,416 24-3670-DECK 2406 NW Ashland Pkwy Heartland Custom Interiors Heartland Custom Interiors

Single Family Detached Deck 7/17/2024 $2,400 24-3703-DECK 2319 SW Woodland Ct Passion Home Improvements Passion Home Improvements

Single Family Detached Deck 7/18/2024 $432 24-3726-DECK 2315 NW 31st St Meiqing Sheesley Del Rio Construction LLC

Single Family Detached Deck 7/22/2024 $1,440 24-3771-DECK 1617 NE Frisk Dr DJ Doff Des Moines Deck, LLC

Single Family Attached Deck 7/26/2024 $1,560 24-3904-DECK 2029 NW 43rd St Deck & Drive Solutions Deck and Drive Solutions

Multi-Family Deck 7/30/2024 $720 24-3944-DECK 2701 SE Peachtree Dr Apt 201 Xtreme Xteriors Inc. Xtreme Xteriors Inc.

Multi-Family Deck 7/30/2024 $720 24-3945-DECK 2701 SE Peachtree Dr Apt 202 Xtreme Xteriors Inc. Xtreme Xteriors Inc.

Multi-Family Deck 7/30/2024 $720 24-3947-DECK 2701 SE Peachtree Dr Apt 203 Xtreme Xteriors Inc. Xtreme Xteriors Inc.

Multi-Family Deck 7/30/2024 $720 24-3948-DECK 2701 SE Peachtree Dr Apt 204 Xtreme Xteriors Inc. Xtreme Xteriors Inc.

Multi-Family Deck 7/30/2024 $720 24-3949-DECK 2701 SE Peachtree Dr Apt 205 Xtreme Xteriors Inc. Xtreme Xteriors Inc.

Multi-Family Deck 7/30/2024 $720 24-3950-DECK 2701 SE Peachtree Dr Apt 206 Xtreme Xteriors Inc. Xtreme Xteriors Inc.

Multi-Family Deck 7/30/2024 $720 24-3951-DECK 2701 SE Peachtree Dr Apt 207 Xtreme Xteriors Inc. Xtreme Xteriors Inc.

Multi-Family Deck 7/30/2024 $720 24-3952-DECK 2701 SE Peachtree Dr Apt 208 Xtreme Xteriors Inc. Xtreme Xteriors Inc.

Single Family Detached Deck 7/31/2024 $2,640 24-4033-DECK 5004 NE Trilein Dr Home Solutions of Iowa Home Solutions of Iowa

Single Family Detached Swimming Pool 7/8/2024 $0 24-3460-POOL 1218 NE 28th St Paul L Baylor Paul L Baylor

Single Family Detached Swimming Pool 7/24/2024 $0 24-3869-POOL 1609 NW Rockcrest Rd juarez landclearing & excavating juarez landclearing & excavating

Single Family Detached Swimming Pool 7/30/2024 $0 24-3924-POOL 1828 SE Hillside Dr ETCH Outdoor Living ETCH Outdoor Living

Single Family Detached Spa/Hot Tub 7/2/2024 $0 24-3393-SPA 202 SE 4th St Richard K Hilsenbeck Richard K Hilsenbeck

Single Family Detached Spa/Hot Tub 7/5/2024 $0 24-3440-SPA 917 SE Laurie Ln Ronald Goodson Absolute Group Inc

Single Family Detached Spa/Hot Tub 7/9/2024 $0 24-3481-SPA 4306 NW 3rd St Justin Guddall Justin Guddall

Retail New Building 7/1/2024 $755,000 24-2792-NEW 1101 S Ankeny Blvd Heart of America Group Heart of America Group

Retail New Building 7/17/2024 $2,450,000 24-3227-NEW 2120 NE 36th St Edge Commercial Edge Commercial

Office Footing/Found 7/18/2024 $310,000 24-3359-FND 2750 NE 36th St Graham Construction Graham Construction

Mixed Use Building Alteration 7/2/2024 $21,119 24-3251-ALT 1510 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 102 Denny Elwell Company Denny Elwell Company

Retail Building Alteration 7/10/2024 $63,225 24-3413-ALT 1935 SE Delaware Ave CASCO Apex Imaging Services

Other Building Alteration 7/12/2024 $740,000 24-3031-ALT 800 E 1st St Ste E250 Austin Builders Austin Builders

Retail Building Alteration 7/15/2024 $35,000 24-3515-ALT 1690 SE Delaware Ave Ste 109 The Godwin Group LLC The Godwin Group LLC

Office Building Alteration 7/15/2024 $20,000 24-3556-ALT 1615 SE Cortina Dr STE 104 K Johnson Construction K Johnson Construction

Office Building Alteration 7/17/2024 $189,550 24-3343-ALT 1465 SW Park Square Dr UT 201 DRA Properties DRA Properties, LC

Other Building Addition 7/18/2024 $35,000 24-2835-ADD 202 NW Ash Dr Triad Associates Inc Triad Associates Inc

Storage Building Alteration 7/30/2024 $2,000,000 24-2538-ALT 2402 SE Hulsizer Rd Tulp Andrew Story Construction Co

Office Building Alteration 7/31/2024 $20,000 24-3978-ALT 2525 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 119 Edge Commercial Edge Commercial

Office Building Alteration 7/31/2024 $10,000 24-3979-ALT 2525 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 121 Edge Commercial Edge Commercial

Office Building Alteration 7/31/2024 $15,000 24-3981-ALT 2525 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 123 Edge Commercial Edge Commercial

Government Sign 7/3/2024 $64,000 24-3379-SIGNP 3700 SE Convenience Blvd Paul Moritz Paul Moritz

Government Sign 7/3/2024 $43,000 24-3381-SIGNP 3700 SE Convenience Blvd Paul Moritz Paul Moritz

Other Sign 7/9/2024 $2,500 24-3211-SIGNP 2222 SW Vintage Pkwy Visual Concepts, Inc DBA FastSigns Visual Concepts, Inc DBA FastSigns

Restaurant Sign 7/10/2024 $5,000 24-0498-SIGNP 617 SW 3rd St UNIT 103 Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM

Restaurant Sign 7/10/2024 $5,000 24-0837-SIGNP 617 SW 3rd St UNIT 103 Champion Signs & Displays Champion Signs & Displays

Office Sign 7/10/2024 $1,500 24-3071-SIGNP 1680 SW Ankeny Rd Ste 2D Fastsigns of Clive Fastsigns

Other Sign 7/15/2024 $8,000 24-3612-SIGNP 1255 N Ankeny Blvd CR Signs & Lighting Inc CR Signs & Lighting Inc



Restaurant Sign 7/22/2024 $8,738 24-3238-SIGNP 1701 SE Delaware Ave Ste 300 Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM

Restaurant Sign 7/22/2024 $5,471 24-3328-SIGNP 1701 SE Delaware Ave Ste 300 Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM

Office Sign 7/22/2024 $1,350 24-3596-SIGNP 2425 N Ankeny Blvd Unit 106 Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM

Retail Sign 7/22/2024 $500 24-3617-SIGNP 417 SW 3rd St Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM

Retail Temporary Sign 7/12/2024 $0 24-3571-SIGNT 2115 SW State St Veridian Credit Union Veridian Credit Union

School Temporary Sign 7/15/2024 $0 24-3214-SIGNT 1302 N Ankeny Blvd Ankeny First Student Ankeny First Student

Single Family Detached Canopy/Tent 7/11/2024 $0 24-3448-TENT 1212 NW 36th St Adam Hirschy Adam Hirschy

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/2/2024 $0 24-3390-FNCE 202 SE 4th St Richard K Hilsenbeck Richard K Hilsenbeck

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/3/2024 $0 24-3412-FNCE 3703 NE 6th St Sonya Sellmeyer Justus Fencing

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/5/2024 $0 24-3437-FNCE 1709 SW Westview Dr Central Iowa Fencing Central Iowa Fencing

Multi-Family Fence/Wall 7/8/2024 $0 24-3443-FNCE 783 NE 5th St Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/8/2024 $0 24-3450-FNCE 4316 NE 15th St Central Iowa Fencing Central Iowa Fencing

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/8/2024 $0 24-3451-FNCE 610 NE Meadow Landing Dr Central Iowa Fencing Central Iowa Fencing

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/9/2024 $0 24-3489-FNCE 420 SW 16th St Gabriel Monzon Alvarado Fence & Lawn LLC

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/9/2024 $0 24-3491-FNCE 2108 SW Woodside Ct Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/9/2024 $0 24-3492-FNCE 3315 NW 27th St Bret Staples Bret Staples

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/9/2024 $0 24-3499-FNCE 2711 NW Greenwood St Platinum Fence Company LLC Platinum Fence Company LLC

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/9/2024 $0 24-3503-FNCE 2246 SW 35th St Des Moines Steel Fence Co Des Moines Steel Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/9/2024 $0 24-3504-FNCE 417 NE 9th St Des Moines Steel Fence Co Des Moines Steel Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/10/2024 $0 24-3517-FNCE 1005 NW Horizon Dr Bret Staples Bret Staples

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/10/2024 $0 24-3518-FNCE 434 SE Trilein Dr American Fence Company American Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/11/2024 $0 24-3539-FNCE 4206 NW 13th St American Fence Company American Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/11/2024 $0 24-3540-FNCE 2607 NE Bellagio Dr American Fence Company American Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/11/2024 $0 24-3583-FNCE 1501 SW Des Moines St Platinum Fence Company LLC Platinum Fence Company LLC

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/13/2024 $0 24-2317-FNCE 110 NW Westwood St Great Barrier Fence Co Great Barrier Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/13/2024 $0 24-3610-FNCE 3210 SW Applewood St Great Barrier Fence Co Great Barrier Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/15/2024 $0 24-3597-FNCE 409 NE 57th Ct Young Fencing Young Fencing

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/15/2024 $0 24-3619-FNCE 423 NE 58th St Des Moines Steel Fence Co Des Moines Steel Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/15/2024 $0 24-3652-FNCE 4908 SW Walnut St Bret Staples Bret Staples

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/17/2024 $0 24-3672-FNCE 3117 SW Franklin Ln Central Iowa Fencing Central Iowa Fencing

School Fence/Wall 7/17/2024 $0 24-3671-FNCE 1604 W 1st St Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/17/2024 $0 24-3700-FNCE 408 NE 58th St Ernesto Guerrero Ernesto Guerrero

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/18/2024 $0 24-3727-FNCE 1508 NW Boulder Ridge Ln Larry Engler American Fence Company

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/20/2024 $0 24-3740-FNCE 5008 SW Goodwin St Platinum Fence Company LLC Platinum Fence Company LLC

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/22/2024 $0 24-3746-FNCE 3506 NW 17th St Central Iowa Fencing Central Iowa Fencing

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/22/2024 $0 24-3770-FNCE 4208 NE 6th St Julie Piittmann Fencing Solutions

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/22/2024 $0 24-3779-FNCE 3401 NW 27th St Bret Staples Bret Staples

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/22/2024 $0 24-3658-FNCE 1001 NW Benjamin Dr Gordon Gilbert Jonathon Titan Fence, LLC

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/22/2024 $0 24-3796-FNCE 3405 NW 27th St Bret Staples Bret Staples

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/24/2024 $0 24-3845-FNCE 460 SE 33rd St Bret Staples Bret Staples

Single Family Attached Fence/Wall 7/24/2024 $0 24-3852-FNCE 1133 NE 56th St Affordable Fencing Inc. Affordable Fencing Inc.

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/24/2024 $0 24-3856-FNCE 116 SW Oakmont Dr Levi G Overton Levi G Overton

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/25/2024 $0 24-3532-FNCE 703 SW 12th St Thrive Fencing Thrive Fencing

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/25/2024 $0 24-3848-FNCE 403 NE 58th St American Fence Company American Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/26/2024 $0 24-3921-FNCE 3311 NE 8th St Huber Fencing Huber Fencing



Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/26/2024 $0 24-3929-FNCE 2606 NW Maple St Des Moines Steel Fence Co Des Moines Steel Fence Co

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/29/2024 $0 24-3855-FNCE 4214 NW 13th St Brittany Rygg Fencing Solutions

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/29/2024 $0 24-3871-FNCE 829 SE Cortina Dr Huber Fencing Huber Fencing

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/29/2024 $0 24-3940-FNCE 1828 SE Hillside Dr ETCH Outdoor Living ETCH Outdoor Living

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/30/2024 $0 24-3967-FNCE 4312 NE 15th St Central Iowa Fencing Central Iowa Fencing

Office Fence/Wall 7/30/2024 $0 24-3972-FNCE 715 SW Ankeny Rd Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA

Single Family Detached Fence/Wall 7/31/2024 $0 24-3991-FNCE 3409 NW 27th St Bret Staples Bret Staples

Single Family Detached Drive Approach 7/5/2024 $0 24-3445-RSTRM 1105 SE Belmont Dr Jerry Kluver New World Concrete Construction

Single Family Detached Drive Approach 7/9/2024 $0 24-3510-RSTRM 802 SE Sherman Dr Valdez Concrete Valdez Concrete

Single Family Detached Drive Approach 7/15/2024 $0 24-3637-RSTRM 709 NW School St AJ Concrete AJ Concrete

Single Family Detached Drive Approach 7/17/2024 $0 24-3666-RSTRM 2301 NW School St Concrete PRF LLC Concrete PRF LLC

Single Family Attached Drive Approach 7/19/2024 $0 24-3747-RSTRM 2805 SW Tradition Cir Brittany King Enrique Lopez

Single Family Detached Drive Approach 7/22/2024 $0 24-3783-RSTRM 201 SE Peterson Dr John C Arbogast Innovate Concrete Services

Single Family Detached Drive Approach 7/24/2024 $0 24-3751-RSTRM 610 SE Sharon Dr Iowa Concrete & More LLC Iowa Concrete & More LLC

Single Family Detached Drive Approach 7/24/2024 $0 24-3853-RSTRM 2327 SW Woodland Ct Jamie Grimm Jamie Grimm

Single Family Detached Drive Approach 7/31/2024 $0 24-4025-RSTRM 503 SW Magazine Rd AJ Concrete AJ Concrete

Single Family Detached Sidewalk 7/3/2024 $0 24-3411-RSWRP 605 SW Camden Ct Strahan Construction Inc. PCS

Single Family Detached Sidewalk 7/5/2024 $0 24-3456-RSWRP 4724 NW 8th St AJ Concrete AJ Concrete

Single Family Detached Sidewalk 7/16/2024 $0 24-3664-RSWRP 1909 NE Innsbruck Dr Grimm Concrete Services Inc Grimm Concrete Services Inc

Single Family Attached Sidewalk 7/22/2024 $0 24-3719-RSWRP 308 NE 32nd Ct Solis Jose Solis Concrete

Single Family Attached Sidewalk 7/22/2024 $0 24-3720-RSWRP 318 NE 32nd Ct Solis Jose Solis Concrete

Single Family Detached Sidewalk 7/24/2024 $0 24-3750-RSWRP 610 SE Sharon Dr Iowa Concrete & More LLC Iowa Concrete & More LLC

Single Family Detached Sidewalk 7/25/2024 $0 24-3892-RSWRP 512 NW Linden St Pat Mc Cabe Pat Mc Cabe

Single Family Detached Sidewalk 7/25/2024 $0 24-3893-RSWRP 516 NW Linden St Clarence Fenner Clarence Fenner

Office Demolition 7/15/2024 $0 24-3635-DEMO 2402 SE Hulsizer Rd Story Construction Story Construction

Single Family Detached Demolition 7/24/2024 $0 24-3780-DEMO 6115 SE Delaware Ave Jones Rock and Dirt Jones Rock and Dirt

Single Family Detached Demolition 7/24/2024 $0 24-3781-DEMO 6175 SE Delaware Ave Jones Rock and Dirt Jones Rock and Dirt

Other Demolition 7/31/2024 $0 24-4016-DEMO 5825 N Ankeny Blvd Manatt's Manatt's




